
Moody Middle School PTA
Treasurer’s Report Oct 22 2013
Submitted by Santhi Sridharan
Balance on Hand as of Oct 22 2013: 15654.28 
	
	


Highlights: 

· One check had to be voided as the check was lost ( Chk # 2059 Lighting Control Services for $575 ) 
Budget Versus Actuals : 

	1 Fundraising/Other Income
	Income
	Expenses
	Net Actual
	Net Budget 
	More/-Less 

	Book Fair
	-
	-
	-
	-  
	-  

	Interest
	10.13
	-
	10.13
	60.00  
	-49.87  

	Membership Dues
	2,795.00
	250.00
	2,545.00
	1,225.00  
	1,320.00  

	Raider Fund
	9,515.00
	-
	9,515.00
	13,000.00  
	-3,485.00  

	Retail Promotions
	942.73
	523.17
	419.56
	4,000.00  
	-3,580.44  

	School Dances
	1,349.95
	-
	1,349.95
	1,000.00  
	349.95  

	Total
	14,612.81
	773.17
	13,839.64
	19,285.00  
	-5,445.36  

	 

	2 Curriculum Enrichment
	Income
	Expenses
	Net Actual
	Net Budget 
	More/-Less 

	21st Century Auditorium Project
	-
	-
	-
	-5,000.00  
	5,000.00  

	Arts in Education
	-
	-
	-
	-1,500.00  
	1,500.00  

	Lightboard Project
	-
	575.00
	-575.00
	-575.00  
	-  

	School/Educational Needs
	-
	1,533.06
	-1,533.06
	-1,750.00  
	216.94  

	Student Agenda Books
	-
	4,518.26
	-4,518.26
	-4,625.00  
	106.74  

	Teacher Classroom Fund
	-
	-
	-
	-1,000.00  
	1,000.00  

	Total
	-
	6,626.32
	-6,626.32
	-14,450.00  
	7,823.68  

	 

	3 School Projects
	Income
	Expenses
	Net Actual
	Net Budget 
	More/-Less 

	8th Grade Dance
	-
	182.54
	-182.54
	-1,500.00  
	1,317.46  

	Awards & Gifts
	-
	-
	-
	-50.00  
	50.00  

	Bounce
	-
	-
	-
	-500.00  
	500.00  

	Club Donation
	-
	-
	-
	-550.00  
	550.00  

	Communications/Website
	-
	-
	-
	-130.00  
	130.00  

	Directory
	-
	-
	-
	-500.00  
	500.00  

	Moody Community Fund
	-
	-
	-
	-250.00  
	250.00  

	PTA Programs
	-
	-
	-
	-250.00  
	250.00  

	Reflections
	-
	-
	-
	-50.00  
	50.00  

	Scholarship Fund
	-
	510.00
	-510.00
	-1,160.00  
	650.00  

	Spring Fling
	-
	-
	-
	-500.00  
	500.00  

	Total
	-
	692.54
	-692.54
	-5,440.00  
	4,747.46  

	 

	4 Administration
	Income
	Expenses
	Net Actual
	Net Budget 
	More/-Less 

	County Council Dues
	-
	-
	-
	-72.00  
	72.00  

	Hospitality
	-
	204.78
	-204.78
	-2,400.00  
	2,195.22  

	Insurance
	-
	200.00
	-200.00
	-200.00  
	-  

	MoneyMinder
	-
	159.00
	-159.00
	-159.00  
	-  

	Paper, Postage, Supplies
	-
	77.17
	-77.17
	-200.00  
	122.83  

	PTA Training & Conventions
	-
	-
	-
	-200.00  
	200.00  

	Startup
	-
	-
	-
	-250.00  
	250.00  

	Total
	-
	640.95
	-640.95
	-3,481.00  
	2,840.05  

	 

	Grand Total
	Income
	Expenses
	Net Actual
	Net Budget 
	More/-Less 

	
	14,612.81
	8,732.98
	5,879.83
	-4,086.00  
	9,965.83  



	Summary for the Period

Starting Total

9,774.45

 

Income

14,612.81

 

Expenses

- 8,732.98

5,879.83

 

Ending Total

15,654.28

 

 
Checking Acct Reconciliation Report for Sept 2013

( No changes to savings acct ) 
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These deposits cleare the bank during this period a
Date Ref Received From Deposit
0810812013 Deposit Catrdge World 1400
00812013 weh77648 Target 53235 FoodLion 17.03 60938
09712013 Deposit Raider und and membersip 1208000
0812612013 Deposit Retail Prama membsrship and Raider fund 36935
082612013 Deposit vetum startup cash for membershin 20000
08302013 Deposit Interest 425
Total 1525698

These withdrawals cleared the bank during this period

Date Ref Paid To Withdrawal
060872012 13712 HCPS 100.00
0910372013 2083 HePS 18254
0910972013 2054 RV Nucchio Assoiates 20000
0910972013 2056 Ingrid Williams 52317
0910972013 veh 77847 Petra Zerhst 250,00
091072013 2087 Moody Middle School 510,00 P
091072013 2058 Moody Middle School 1,532.08
0912512013 2062 Helen Wang 5717
Total 3,355.94

These deposits had not cleared the bank as of 09302013
Date Ref Received From Uncleared Deposit
Total $0.00

Minck
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091102013 2057 Moody Middle School 510,00 L/
osn0i2013 2058 Maody Middle Schoal 153306
082812013 2062 Helen Wang 5717
Total 335594

These deposits had not cleared the bank as of 09302013
Date Ref Received From Uncleared Deposit
Total $0.00

These withdrawals had not cleared the bank as of 09/302013

Date Ref Paid To Uncleared Withdrawal
0910972013 2085 School Datebooks Inc 4518.28
091072013 2058 Lighting COnirol Services 00
091072013 2060 Santhi Sridharan 179.00
0912512013 2061 Tamrmy Patham 20478
Total $4,902.04
0910122013 Statement Starting Balance $9,867.89

Plus: 6 Deposit(s) $13,256.98

Minus: 8 Withdrawal(s) - $3.355.94
01302013 Statement Ending Balance $19,768.93

Plus: 0 Uncleared Deposit(s) $0.00

Minus: 4 Uncleared Withdrawal(s) - $4.902.04
09/302013 MoneyMinder Ending Balance. $14,866.89

Minck





 

